Nebraska Department of Revenue, Property Assessment Division
2021 Program No. 149 - Aid to Counties, Pursuant to LB379

Distribution to Political Subdivisions - Loss in 2020 value due to assessment of Public

Service Entity Property prior to implementation of Laws 2020, LB1107.
As of : May 14, 2021

cnty_num sch_type sch_name

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

10 COUNTY

22 CITY OR VILLAGE

22 CITY OR VILLAGE

23 FIRE DIST.

23 FIRE DIST.

23 FIRE DIST.

24 NAT. RESOURCE DIST.
24 NAT. RESOURCE DIST.
24 NAT. RESOURCE DIST.
24 NAT. RESOURCE DIST.
25 MISC. DIST.

25 MISC. DIST.

26 ED. SERV. UNIT

27 COMMUNITY COLLEGE
30 SCHOOL

subdiv_name

ROCK

NEWPORT
BASSETT

ROCK

NEWPORT

GRACY

UPPER ELKHORN
MIDDLE NIOBRARA
LOWER NIOBRARA
LOWER LOUP
AIRPORT AUTHORITY ROCK CNTY
AG SOCIETY

ESU 17
NORTHEAST
ROCK CO HIGH 100

NE Dept. of Revenue, Property Assessment Division - Cathy Gusman 402-471-5864

base_sch class PSU Exempt Tax Distribution
592.99

26.67

158.70

15.39

1.52

1.25

18.58

6.19

0.42

3.95

1.47

6.12

17.75

129.29

75-0100 3 743.09
County Total 1,723.38



	Rock PSU

